
FRENCH'S

613340 - FRENCH'S WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE 4/1 GAL
• French’s Worcestershire Sauce is made with only the finest ingredients including molasses, anchovies and signature spices for a bold and tangy flavor and premium
consistency. • In everything we do, from sourcing the finest ingredients to maintaining our time-honored recipes, McCormick has been committed to excellence and to
enhancing the dining experience for more than 100 ye...

MARKETING

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code Dist Prod Code GTIN Calculated Pack

410530804 613340 10041500053087 4 x 1 GAL

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

FRENCH'S McCormick & Company Inc. Sauces - Cooking (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

38.239 LBR 36.2 LBR No United States Yes No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

14.125 INH 10.563 INH 12.563 INH 1.085 FTQ 14x3 720 Days 50 FAH / 80 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type Code
Regulatory

Act
Trade Item Regulation

Compliant
Regulation Restrictions and

Descriptors

TRACEABILITY_REGULATION FSMA204 NOT_APPLICABLE NOT_COVERED_BY_FTL

0

0%

0%

0%

2%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

*

Nutrition Facts
756 Servings per container
Serving Size  5ml

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0

Saturated Fat 0 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg

Sodium 55 mg

Total Carbohydrates 1 g

Dietary Fiber 0 g

Total Sugars 0 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars

Protein 0 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 0 mg

Iron 0 mg

Potassium 20 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

French’s Worcestershire Sauce is shipped and
stored at ambient temperatures and has a shelf life
of 12 months. Protect product from freezing and
store with cap tightly closed to reduce the risk of
contamination and maintain maximum product
quality. While French’s Worcestershire Sauce does
not require refrigeration, for optimal flavor and shelf
life, chefs can refrigerate after opening. Recycling of
cardboard cases is encouraged where acceptable.

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
30 = ’Free From Not Tested’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’ ; 60 = ’Not
Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - N  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - N  Tree - N

 Soybean - C  Fish - C

 Wheat - N  Shellfish - NI

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: DISTILLED VINEGAR, MOLASSES,
WATER, CORN SYRUP, SALT, CARAMEL COLOR,
SUGAR, SPICES (INCLUDING CELERY SEED),
ANCHOVY (FISH), NATURAL FLAVOR (SOY),
EXTRACTIVES OF TAMARIND & SOY LECITHIN.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

No preparation necessary. French’s Worcestershire
Sauce is ready to use to give meats and marinades
classic, beloved flavor. French’s Worcestershire
Sauce is perfect as a plus-one ingredient and great
for blending with mustards, BBQ sauce and savory
seasonings for and extra depth of signature flavor.
Shake before using.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

French’s Worcestershire Sauce provides bold
umami flavor to: • Marinated and grilled angus
burgers • House-made steak sauce with onion,
garlic, French’s Tomato Ketchup, lemon, white wine
vinegar, brown sugar and French’s Dijon Mustard •
Creole Cajun wings rubbed with McCormick
Culinary Bayou Cajun Seasoning and tossed in
French’s Worcestershire Sauce and butter • Caesar
dressing • Caramelized onions with smoked salt and
pepper • Bloody Mary’s with Tito's Handmade
Vodka, shaken with tomato juice, Frank's RedHot
Original Cayenne Pepper Sauce, fresh lime juice
French’s Worcestershire Sauce and horseradish •
Beef ribs with a French’s Worcestershire-and-BBQ
sauce glaze

MORE INFORMATION

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

Calories 0

Protein 0 g

Total Carbohydrates 1 g

Sugars 0 g

Dietary Fiber 0 g

Lactose

Sucrose

Vitamin A (IU)

Vitamin A (RE)

Vitamin C

Magnesium

Monosodium

Total Fat 0

Trans Fat 0 g

Saturated Fat 0 g

Added Sugars 0 g

Polyunsaturated Fat

Monounsaturated Fat

Cholesterol 0 mg

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Vitamin E

Folate

Vitamin B-6

Sulphites

Sodium 55 mg

Calcium 0 mg

Iron 0 mg

Potassium 20 mg

Zinc

Phosphorus

Thiamin

Niacin

Riboflavin

Vitamin B-12

Nitrates

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS

HALAL YES KOSHER YES
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